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Drinks are available throughout the night, however the
choice will be limited.



Recommended Champagnes and
Sparkling Wines

125ml
Taittinger
(Brut Reserve) N.V. £17.50
Taittinger
Rosé (Brut) N.V. £18.50
Domaine Evremond
Classic Cuvée N.V. £15.50
Prosecco, Villa Sandi Asolo
Superior (Brut) DOCG £10.00
Oddbird 0%
Spumante £6.00

Recommended White Wines
125ml

Krizno

Sauvignon Blanc

Ribolla Gialla

Goriska Brda

Slovenia, 2023 £10.50

Chablis
Domaine Passy Le Clou
France, 2022 £11.00

Scalunera

Etna Bianco

Torre Mora

Sicily, 2023 £10.50

Alba Vega

Albarifio

Rias Baxias D.O.

Spain, 2023 £10.50

175ml

£22.00

£24.00

£20.00

£13.50

£7.50

175ml

£12.50

£14.00

£12.50

£12.50

Bottle

£87.50

£92.50

£85.00

£42.00

£25.00

Bottle

£45.00

£55.00

£45.00

£45.00



Recommended Rosé Wines

Peyrassol

Les Papillons Bleus
Cotes de Provence
France, 2023

Recommended Red Wines

Beauté du Sud
Malbec

Vin de France
France, 2023

Chateau Fontesteau
Haut-Medoc
France, 2014

Balfour 1503
Pinot Noir
Kent
England, 2022

Tenuta Casenuove
Chianti Classico
DOCG

Tuscany

Italy, 2019

125ml

£9.75

125ml

£11.50

£12.50

£14.50

£13.00

175ml

£11.00

175ml

£13.50

£14.50

£16.50

£15.50

Bottle

£45.00

Bottle

£51.00

£55.00

£65.00

£57.00

For the full selection of wines served by the glass using the

WineEmotion and Coravin systems,

please ask to see a copy of our wine list



Signature Cocktails
£19.00

Story Teller

Champagne, Indica Spiced rum, Grand Marnier, Creme de Cacao,
freshly squeezed orange juice, homemade orange marmalade,
Aquafaba, dark chocolate powder

Dead Delicious
Tequila Reposado “Day of the Dead”, Chambord, Martini Rosso,
fresh berry purée, fresh lime juice, homemade strawberry jam

Fireside Delight
Brandy, Bailey’s, butterscotch liqueur, condensed milk, nutmeg

Just Jersey
Royal Mash vodka, Jersey apple brandy, Jersey black butter,
Jersey cream, coffee, coffee beans

New Fashioned

Douglas Laing’s The Epicurean whisky, Champagne, Drambuie,
honey, rosemary, fresh ginger, burned cinnamon chips,
Angostura bitters

Princess Margaux
Indica Spicy Rum, Amaretto, Frangelico, lime Juice, sugar syrup,
ginger ale

Royal Monty
Royal Mash Vodka, Champagne, apple, lemon, honey and thyme Infusion,
aquafaba

Bloomin’ Marvellous
Marula gin, Martini Bianco, homemade elderflower cordial,
fresh lime juice, cranberry juice, elderflower tonic



Champagne Cocktails
£22.00

Bellini

Peach Juice, Peach Schnapps, Champagne

Champagne Julia
Cognac, Grand Marnier, Sugar,
Angostura, Champagne

French 75
Gin, Sugar, Lemon Juice, Champagne

Kir Imperial
Créme de Framboise, Champagne

Kir Royale
Cassis, Champagne

Ritz Fizz
Champagne, Blue Curagao,
Lemon Juice, Amaretto



Old Favourites
£17.00

Americano

Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Soda Water

Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Celery*, Cucumber, Lemon, Spices

Caipirinha

Cachaga, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Daiquiri
White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Dry Martini
Dry Vermouth, Gin

John Collins

Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Soda, Sugar Syrup

Margarita

Tequila Gold, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters

White Lady

Gin, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

*Allergen — C-celery



Long Drinks and Coolers
£17.00

Eclipse
Jack Daniel’s, Framboise, Lime Juice,
Cranberry Juice, Fresh Raspberries

Fruit Mojito
With Seasonal Fruits

Long Island Iced Tea
Gold Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Gin, Cointreau,
Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Coca Cola

Manor Breeze
Tequila Gold, Cointreau, Blue Curagao, Lime Juice, Lemonade

Mojito
Bacardi, Fresh Mint, Lime Juice, Soda Water (optional)

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Lime Cordial, Angostura, Ginger Beer

Singapore Sling

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, Lime,
Pineapple , Grenadine,

Benedictine, Angostura Bitters

Sweet Apple

Cognac, Amaretto, Apple Juice, Strawberry Liqueur

Tequila Sunrise

Gold Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine



Speciality Gins
£18.50

Botanist (46%)
Grapes, Rosemary

Dancing Sands (37.5%)
Grapes, Lemon

Gin Mare (42.7%)
Olives, Rosemary, Thyme

Hendrick’s (41.4%)
Pink Grapefruit, Pink Pepper, Cucumber

Marula (40%)
Mixed Berries, Cinnamon Stick

Monkey 47 (47%)
Berries, Fresh Mint, Lime

Salcombe (41.4%)
Apple, Thyme

Tanqueray (43.1%)
Strawberry, Cinnamon Stick

Tanqueray N210 (47.3%)
Pink Grapefruit, Anise Flower

All speciality gins are served in double measures (50ml)
and with flavoured tonic water



After Dinner Cocktails
£20.00

Angel’s Treat
Dark Rum, Amaretto, Jersey Cream, Cinnamon

Brandy Alexander
Brandy, Créeme de Cacao, Jersey Cream, Nutmeg

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico*, Coffee, Sugar Syrup

Grasshopper
Green Creme de Menthe, White Créme de Cacao,
Jersey Cream, Chocolate

Longueville’s Treat
Kahlua, Baileys, Jersey Milk, Banana, Chocolate

Sweet Caroline
Baileys, Frangelico*, Amaretto Cream Velvet, Dark Chocolate

White Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, Jersey Cream, Coffee Beans

*Allergen — N - hazelnut



Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
£14.00

Story Teetotaler

Seedlip Spicy 94, Ktea Kombucha, lime juice, freshly squeezed
orange juice, homemade orange marmalade, Aquafaba,

dark chocolate powder

Bloomin’ Refreshing
Tanqueray 0.0%, home-made elderflower cordial, cranberry juice,
elderflower tonic

Virgin Spritz
Italian spritz, non-alcoholic sparkling wine, soda water

Espresso No-tini
Tanqueray 0.0%, alcohol free coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar syrup

No-groni
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 0.0%, Italian spritz, no groni

Cinderella

Orange Juice, Pineapple, Bitter Lemon, Grenadine

Flamingo
Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Lemon Juice, Soda

Frozen Fruit Daiquiri
Strawberries, Banana, or choice of fruits in season,
Lemon Juice



Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
£14.00

Bora-Bora

Pineapple Juice, Ginger Ale, Grenadine, Lime Juice

Passion Cooler
Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice, Orange Juice,
Passion Juice, Banana

Peach Magnifico

Peach Juice, Mango Juice, Ginger Ale

Prohibition Punch

Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Ginger Ale

Tropical Manor

Fresh Pineapple, Mango and Passion Fruit Purée, Fresh Mint
Virgin Mojito

Lemonade, Lime, Fresh Mint, Lime Cordial

Virgin Mary

Tomato Juice, Celery Stick*, Cucumber, Worcestershire Sauce,
Lemon, Pink and Black Pepper, Tabasco, Salt

*Allergen — C - celery



Speciality Coffees
£16.00

Calypso Coffee

Coffee, Tia Maria, Jersey Cream

French Coffee

Coffee, Cognac, Jersey Cream

Jersey Coffee
Coffee, Local Spicy Rum, Jersey Cream

Irish Coffee
Coffee, Irish Whisky, Jersey Cream

Longueville’s Special

Coffee, Kahlua, Galliano, Jersey Cream

Scotch Coffee
Coffee, Scotch Whisky, Jersey Cream



Whisky — Scotch

Bell’s

Famous Grouse

Grant’s

J.B.

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Teachers

Premium Scotch

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs
Haig Club — Single Grain

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Yrs

Whiskey - Irish

Bushmills Black Bush
Bushmills 10 Yrs Malt
Jameson

Whisky — Canadian

Canadian Club
Sam Barton 5 Yrs

Whiskey — American

Four Roses

Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Whisky — Japanese

Hakushu Single Malt Reserve
Suntory The Chita
Suntory Yamazaki Malt 12 Yrs

(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)

(40%)
(40%)
(40%)

(40%)
(40%)
(40%)

(40%)
(40%)

(40%)
(40%)
(45%)
(40.5%)

(43%)
(43%)
(43%)

25ml

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

25ml

£7.50

£9.00
£8.50

25ml

£6.50
£7.50
£6.50

25ml

£6.00
£6.00

25ml

£6.00
£6.00
£7.50
£7.00

25ml

£10.50
£9.00
£16.00



Single Malt Selection

Cragganmore 12 Yrs (Ballindalloch)
Douglas Laing’s The Epicurean (Jura)
Douglas Laing’s Old Particular 15 Yrs (Jura)
Douglas Laing’s Old Particular 18 Yrs (Jura)
Fercullen 18 Yrs (Ireland)

Glenfarclas 25 Yrs (Speyside)

Glenfarclas 40 Yrs (Speyside)

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs (Dufftown)

Glenfiddich 26 Yrs (Dufftown)

Glenkinchie 12 Yrs (Pencaitland)
Glenmorangie 10 Yrs (Highland)

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14 Yrs (Highland)

Glenmorangie Signet (Highland)
Glen Scotia 15 Yrs (Campbeltown)
Highland Park 12 Yrs (Kirkwall)
Isle of Jura 10 Yrs (Jura)

Isle of Jura 12 Yrs (Jura)

Isle of Jura 18 Yrs (Jura)

Lagavulin 16 Yrs (Islay)

Laphroaig 10 Yrs (Port Ellen)
Oban 14 Yrs (Oban)

Old Pulteney 12 Yrs (Wick)
Talisker 10 Yrs (Carbost)

The Balvenie 12 Yrs (Dufftown)
The Balvenie 14 Yrs (Dufftown)
The Balvenie 16 Yrs (Dufftown)
Waterford Cuvée Argot (Waterford)

(40%)
(46.2%)
(48.4%)
(48.4%)
(43%)
(43%)
(46%)
(40%)
(43%)
(43%)
(40%)
(46%)
(46%)
(46%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(44%)
(43%)
(40%)
(43%)
(40%)
(45.8%)
(40%)
(43%)
(47.6%)
(47.6%)

25ml

£8.50
£7.00
£12.50
£13.75
£17.75
£27.50
£63.50
£7.00
£46.00
£8.00
£7.00
£9.00
£30.00
£11.00
£8.50
£7.50
£8.50
£13.00
£10.50
£8.50
£9.00
£8.50
£9.00
£8.50
£10.50
£20.25
£9.25



Cognac Selection

A.E.D’Or, Vieille Fine X.O

Chateau de Montifaud X.O.

Courvoisier V.S.

Courvosier XO

Delamain Reserve de la Familie
Hennessy X.0

Peyrat XO

Rémy Martin V.S.0.P.

Rémy Martin XO

Ximenez-Spinola Battonage 2018, Spain
Ximenez-Spinola Diez Mil Botelas, Spain
Ximenez-Spinola Tres Mil Botellas, Spain

Armagnac

Baron Gaston Legrand V.S.0.P.

Baron Gaston Legrand ‘Napoleon’ 10 Year Old
Baron Gaston Legrand XO

Marquis de Montesquiou “Cuvée Louis ler”
J. Goudoulin 1965

J. Goudoulin 1946

Calvados

Berneroy V.S.0.P.
Berneroy X.0.
Chateau du Breuil 4 Year old V.S.O.P.

(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(43%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)

(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)

(40%)
(40%)
(40%)

Chateau du Breuil 8 Year Old, Reserve du Chateau

(40%)

Chateau du Breuil 10 Year Old, Whisky Cask Finish

Michel Hubert, Calvados du Pays d’Auge
Les Vergers de la Moriniere 2002

Liqueurs from £5.50 (25ml)

(41%)

(42%)

25ml

£15.50
£15.50
£6.00

£16.50
£60.50
£23.00
£11.00
£8.00

£25.00
£10.00
£13.75
£22.25

25ml

£10.00
£11.00
£25.00
£28.00
£35.00
£58.00

25ml

£7.00
£14.00
£8.00
£9.00

£13.50

£15.50



Grappa

Grappa Gran Moscato, Bocchino

Brandy/Eaux de Vie

Archers — Peach Schnapps
Kirsch M. Windhotlz
Vieille Mirabelle —J. Metté
Vieille Prune —J. Metté
Jersey Apple Brandy

Aperitifs/Bitters

Aperol

Campari

Caperitif

Cinzano Rosso

Cinzano Bianco
Dubonnet Gold
Dubonnet Blanc (Rouge)
Fernet Branca

Lillet

Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

Noilly Prat

Pernod

Ricard

Stones Green Ginger Wine
St. Raphael Gold

Vault Coastal

Vault Meadow

Vault Forest

(40%)

(23%)
(45%)
(45%)
(45%)
(40%)

(11%)
(25%)
(17.5%)
(15%)
(15%)
(16%)
(14.8%)
(40%)
(17%)
(15%)
(14.7%)
(18%)
(40%)
(45%)
(13.5%)
(16%)
(17.6%)
(16.6%)
(16.6%)

25ml

£7.00

25ml

£6.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.50

50mls

£5.50
£6.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00



Speciality Rums

El Dorado 12 Yrs (Guyane)

Exile Limited Edition Victor Hugo (Jersey)

Indica Rum 8 Yrs (Jersey)
Santa Teresa 1796 (Venezuela)
Tidal (Jersey)

Rum

Bacardi (White)

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Eminente 7 Year Old Reserva
Lamb’s Navy (Dark)

Mount Gay Eclipse

Malibu

Spiced Indica Rum

Tequila/Mezcal

Don Julio ‘1942’ Aiejo Mexico
Clase Azul, Tequila Plata
Herradura Afiejo Mexico

Jose Cuervo Gold

Kah “Day of the Dead” Reposado

Mezcal

Cachaga/Pisco

Cachaga Sagatiba
Pisco

(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(40%)

(37.5%)
40%)
(41.3%)
(40%)
(43%)
(21%)
(40%)

(38%)
(40%)
(40%)
(38%)
(40%)
(40%)

(38%)
(40%)

25ml

£8.50
£12.00
£7.50
£14.00
£9.50

25ml

£6.00
£6.25
£8.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£7.50

25ml

£30.00
£20.00
£9.50
£6.50
£7.50
£6.50

25ml

£5.50
£6.50



Gin

Bombay Sapphire (England)

Brockman’s Intensely Smooth (Netherlands)
Brockman’s Orange Kiss (Netherlands)
Dancing Sands, Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)
Gin Mare Collecion de Autor (Spain)
Gordon’s (England)

Hendrick’s (Scotland)

House Pour (Jersey)

Marula, Pomegranate (Belgium)

Monkey 47 (Germany)

Plymouth (England)

Renais Grand Cru Pressed Grape (England)
Salcombe (England)

Salcombe Dry Rosé (England)

Tanqueray (England)

Tanqueray No. 10 (England)

The Botanist (Scotland)

Wheadon’s Rock Samphire,

Pink Grapefruit (Guernsey)

Wheadon’s Yuzu, Lemongrass,

Green Tea (Guernsey)

Wheadon’s Mandarin, Lime,

Hibiscus (Guernsey)

Whitley Neill

Rhubarb and Ginger (England)

(40%)
(40%)
(40%)
(37.5%)
(42.7%)
(37.5%)
(41.4%)
(37.5%)
(40%)
(47%)
(41.2%)
(40%)
(44%)
(41.4%)
(43.1%)
(47.3%)
(46%)

(46%)

(46%)

(46%)

(41.3 %)

25ml

£7.50
£6.00
£6.00
£7.50
£8.50
£7.00
£7.00
£6.00
£8.25
£7.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£7.50
£8.00
£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£5.00



Vodka

Absolut Elix

Absolut Vanilia
Belvedere

Grey Goose

House Pour (Jersey)
Ketel One Citroen

Royal Mash

Smirnoff Red

Zubrowka — Bison Grass

Sherry

Harveys Bristol Cream

Hidalgo Pastrana Manzanilla
Hidalgo Amontillado

Hidalgo Pedro Ximenez Triana
Tio Pepe — Gonzales Byass — Fino

(42.3%)
(38%)
(40%)
(40%)
(37.5%)
(40%)
(40%)
(37.5%)
(37.5%)

25ml

£8.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£6.00
£7.00
£7.50
£6.00
£7.00

50mls

£6.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.75
£6.00



Bottle Beers, Lagers and Ciders

Beck’s 330ml

Brewdog, Punk IPA 330ml

Budweiser 330ml

Guinness 440ml

Heineken Export 330ml

Henry Weston’s Vintage Cider 500ml
Herm Island Gold 500ml

Innis & Gunn The Original

Single Malt Whisky Cast Matured 330ml
La Mare Branchage Cider 500ml
Liberation IPA 500ml|

Liberation Ale 500 ml

Peroni 330ml

Peroni Gluten Free 330ml

Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime Cider 500ml
Stella Artois 330ml

(4.8%)
(5.6%)
(4.5%)
(4.1%)
(5%)

(8.2%)
(4.2%)

(6.8%)
(6%)
(4.8%)
(4%)
(5.1%)
(5%)
(4%)
(5%)

£6.75
£7.25
£7.00
£7.00
£6.75
£7.50
£7.25

£7.50
£8.00
£7.75
£7.50
£7.00
£7.25
£7.25
£7.00



Non-alcoholic Bottle Beers, Lagers and Ciders

Erdinger 500ml (0.5%) £7.75
Estrella Galicia 330ml (0%) £6.50
Guinness 440ml (0%) £7.00
Peroni 330ml (0%) £5.25
Butcombe Brewing Co — Goram IPA 330ml (<0.5%) £5.25
Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime 500ml (0%) £6.00
Non-alcoholic spirits 25ml
Tanqueray (England) (0%) £7.00
Tanqueray Sevilla(England) (0%) £7.00
Seedlip Spice 94 (0%) £5.50
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold (0%) £5.50

Vault Aperitivo (0%) £6.00



Mixers and Soft Drinks

Appletiser (275ml)

Coca Cola/Diet Coke (200ml)

Fever Tree Mixers (200ml)

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice

Freshly Squeezed Grapefruit Juice

Fruit Juices - Mango, Peach, Pineapple, Passion Fruit,
Tomato, Apple and Cranberry

Ginger Beer (200ml)

KTea Kombucha — Summer Hops (330ml)
Lemonade (200ml)

Shirley Temple

Mineral Water

Acqua Panna (75cl)
Hildon Still (75cl)

Hildon Sparkling (75cl)
Hildon Still (330ml)
Hildon Sparkling (330ml)
San Pellegrino (75cl)

Nibbles

Crisps
Nuts

£5.25
£4.75
£4.00
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

£5.00
£5.75
£7.00
£4.75
£5.25

£6.50
£5.75
£5.75
£3.75
£3.75
£6.50

£4.00
£5.00

In accordance with The Weights and Measures (Jersey) Law
the measure for the sale of Gin, Rum, Vodka and Whisky is 25ml

or multiples thereof. 125ml and 175ml are the measures for
wines served by the glass. 175ml is the measure for prestige

wines served by the glass.

All prices are inclusive of service charge and GST.



